TEXILine Hel i  Twist
THE NEW AND INNOVATIVE AMOKABEL
SHIPBOARD POWER CABLE SYSTEM
WE ARE SERVING THE INDUSTRY WITH
TEXILine Heli Twist
With focus on cable production in accordance with amokabel environmental
profile, we now launch a brand new eco-friendly product family.
The TEXILine Heli Twist cable series reduces the conductor cross-section and

ACC. IEC61034-1,-2
MAX 90°C
Type code
Nominal outer
diameter
 [mm]
Approx. Weight
 [kg/km]
Current rating
@45°C*)
[A]
TEXILine Heli Twist Cu 3x1x35 25,1 1191 157
TEXILine Heli Twist Cu 3x1x50 28,4 1650 196
TEXILine Heli Twist Cu 3x1x70 34,6 2298 242
TEXILine Heli Twist Cu 3x1x95 37,2 3015 293
TEXILine Heli Twist Cu 3x1x120 42,8 3803 339
TEXILine Heli Twist Cu 3x1x150 47,7 4738 389
*) Ampacities from IEC 60092-352 table B4. Installed on cable ladder with free air circulation around trefoil.
DNV Rules states: If bunched cables are expected to be under full continuous load simultaneously with risk of being overheated, then IEC 60092-352 Annex A table A4 should be used.
FLAME RETARDANT
ACC. TO IEC 60332-1-2
CABLE CONFORM TO
LOW-VOLTAGE DIRECTIVE
DNV-GL CERTIFIED INTERTEK CERTIFICATION
TEXILine Heli Twist Cu
APPLICATIONS:
DNV-approved shipboard 1kV power cable, suitable for fixed installations both indoors and outdoors. TEXILine Heli Twist Cu EMC is XLPE insu-
lated, using flexible copper conductors in accordance with IEC 60228 class 5 to make installation and connection easy. Each of the 3 single
core cables have a braided Cu screen and an outer sheathing before being twisted together, effective heat transfer hence higher current carrying
capacity per conductor. Suitable for narrow spaces and use under the most challenging conditions in marine and offshore environments.
PROPERTIES:
Temperature range
Voltage rating Uo/U
-30 to +90°C
0,6/1kV
STANDARDS:
Conductor
Construction
Flame retardant
Flame retardant
Halogen free
Smoke density
Test voltage
RoHS Directive
Approval
IEC 60228-5
IEC 60092-350
IEC 60332-1-2
IEC 60332-3-22
IEC 60754-1, -2
IEC 61034-1, -2
3,5kV ac
Yes
TAE00002XA
 Construction
Conductor Flexible copper conductor class 5
Insulation XLPE
Screen Cu wire braid and Cu/PET foil
Outer sheath Halogen free, flame retardant SHF1 compound
Multi core identification Black with number 1-3
Marking TEXILine Heli Twist Cu EMC AMOKABEL -size-mm²
IEC 60092-353 - IEC 60332-3-22 - DNV 0,6/1kV -YY/WW
Minimum Bending Radius fixed installation 6xOD
CLASS
5
CLASS 5
CONDUCTOR
HALOGEN
FREE
HALOGEN FREE LOW SMOKE DENSITY
ACC. IEC61034-1,-2
MAX 90°C
Type code
Nominal outer
diameter
 [mm]
Approx. Weight
 [kg/km]
Current rating
@45°C*)
[A]
TEXILine Heli Twist Cu EMC 3x1x35 26,9 1354 157
TEXILine Heli Twist Cu EMC 3x1x50 31,2 1933 196
TEXILine Heli Twist Cu EMC 3x1x70 37,5 2645 242
TEXILine Heli Twist Cu EMC 3x1x95 40,1 3391 293
TEXILine Heli Twist Cu EMC 3x1x120 45,5 4236 339
TEXILine Heli Twist Cu EMC 3x1x150 50,4 5221 389
*)  Ampacities from IEC 60092-352 table B4. Installed on cable ladder with free air circulation around trefoil.
DNV Rules states: If bunched cables are expected to be under full continuous load simultaneously with risk of being overheated, then IEC 60092-352 Annex A table A4 should be used.
FLAME RETARDANT
ACC. TO IEC 60332-1-2
CABLE CONFORM TO
LOW-VOLTAGE DIRECTIVE
DNV-GL CERTIFIED INTERTEK CERTIFICATION
TEXILine Heli Twist Cu EMC
APPLICATIONS:
DNV-approved shipboard 1kV power cable, suitable for fixed installations both indoors and outdoors. TEXILine Heli Twist Al is XLPE insulated,
using flexible aluminium conductors in accordance with IEC 60228 class 5 to make installation and connection easy. Each of the 3 single core
cables have an outer sheathing before being twisted together, effective heat transfer hence higher current carrying capacity per conductor. Suita-
ble for narrow spaces and use under the most challenging conditions in marine and offshore environments..
PROPERTIES:
Temperature range
Voltage rating Uo/U
-30 to +90°C
0,6/1kV
STANDARDS:
Conductor
Construction
Flame retardant
Flame retardant
Halogen free
Smoke density
Test voltage
RoHS Directive
Approval
IEC 60228-5
IEC 60092-350
IEC 60332-1-2
IEC 60332-3-22
IEC 60754-1, -2
IEC 61034-1, -2
3,5kV
Yes
TAE00002V2
 Construction
Conductor Flexible aluminium conductor class 5
Insulation XLPE
Outer sheath Halogen free, flame retardant SHF1 compound
Multi core identification Black with number 1-3
Marking TEXILine Heli Twist Al AMOKABEL -size-mm²
IEC 60092-353 - IEC 60332-3-22 - DNV 0,6/1kV -YY/WW
Minimum Bending Radius 6xOD
CLASS
5
CLASS 5
CONDUCTOR
HALOGEN
FREE
HALOGEN FREE LOW SMOKE DENSITY
ACC. IEC61034-1,-2
MAX 90°C
Type code
Nominal outer
diameter
 [mm]
Approx. Weight
 [kg/km]
Current rating
@45°C*)
[A]
TEXILine Heli Twist Al 3x1x50 31,5 758 149
TEXILine Heli Twist Al 3x1x70 37,7 1045 184
TEXILine Heli Twist Al 3x1x95 41,2 1303 223
TEXILine Heli Twist Al 3x1x120 46,8 1667 258
TEXILine Heli Twist Al 3x1x150 51,7 2030 296
*) Ampacities from IEC 60092-352 table B4 derated with 0,76 for Al conductors. Installed on cable ladder with free air circulation around trefoil.
DNV Rules states: If bunched cables are expected to be under full continuous load simultaneously with risk of being overheated, then IEC 60092-352 Annex A table A4 derated with
0,76 for Al conductors should be used.
FLAME RETARDANT
ACC. TO IEC 60332-1-2
CABLE CONFORM TO
LOW-VOLTAGE DIRECTIVE
DNV-GL CERTIFIED INTERTEK CERTIFICATION
TEXILine Heli Twist Al
APPLICATIONS:
DNV-approved shipboard 1kV power cable, suitable for fixed installations both indoors and outdoors. TEXILine Heli Twist Al EMC is XLPE insula-
ted, using flexible aluminium conductors in accordance with IEC 60228 class 5 to make installation and connection easy. Each of the 3 single
core cables have a braided Cu screen and an outer sheathing before being twisted together, effective heat transfer hence higher current carrying
capacity per conductor. Suitable for narrow spaces and use under the most challenging conditions in marine and offshore environments.
PROPERTIES:
Temperature range
Voltage rating Uo/U
-30 to +90°C
0,6/1kV
STANDARDS:
Conductor
Construction
Flame retardant
Flame retardant
Halogen free
Smoke density
Test voltage
RoHS Directive
Approval
IEC 60228-5
IEC 60092-350
IEC 60332-1-2
IEC 60332-3-22
IEC 60754-1, -2
IEC 61034-1, -2
3,5kV
Yes
TAE00002V2
 Construction
Conductor Flexible aluminium conductor class 5
Insulation XLPE
Screen Cu wire braid and Cu/PET foil
Outer sheath Halogen free, flame retardant SHF1 compound
Multi core identification Black with number 1-3
Marking TEXILine Heli Twist Al EMC AMOKABEL -size-mm²
IEC 60092-353 - IEC 60332-3-22 - DNV 0,6/1kV -YY/WW
Minimum Bending Radius fixed installation 6xOD
CLASS
5
CLASS 5
CONDUCTOR
HALOGEN
FREE
HALOGEN FREE LOW SMOKE DENSITY
ACC. IEC61034-1,-2
MAX 90°C
Type code